
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2015
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 81 SUZUKI 22 25 25 25 25 25 20 22
81 14 25 25 25 18 22 25 25

2 59 KTM 14 14 22 22 13 22 0 25
59 0 12 22 10 20 25 20 12

3 77 KAWASAKI 25 20 - - 22 13 7 16
77 22 22 - - 25 20 18 22

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Jasikonis, Arminas / LTU/ Balen
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Team
Hsu, Brian / GER/ Cremona
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Adams, Nicholas / GBR/ London

368

253

232
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77 22 22 25 20 18 22
4 17 KTM 20 0 20 18 6 18 6 0

17 25 15 20 20 13 14 7 4
5 298 SUZUKI 13 22 - 1 0 20 22 12

298 0 0 - 18 22 16 15 15
6 226 SUZUKI 12 11 7 6 12 9 5 6

226 15 14 9 15 15 11 5 11
7 100 YAMAHA 0 18 13 14 4 12 0 8

100 12 16 11 0 5 18 0 13TEAM Yamaha STC Racing

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/ Weiskirchen

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team
Büttner, Stephan / GER/ Schkölen

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Vaessen, Bas / NED/ Swalmen
Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe
Koch, Tom / GER/ Wormstedt

144

206

176

163

100 12 16 11 0 5 18 0 13
8 377 KTM 0 - 18 20 - 15 - 14

377 16 - 16 22 - 13 - 9
9 83 KTM 0 6 11 11 - - 12 20

83 0 0 18 14 - - - 18
10 754 YAMAHA 18 10 15 0 20 6 - 9

754 3 11 2 - 16 0 - 0
11 113 KTM 0 8 8 4 0 0 14 0

113 13 7 10 13 10 8 13 0

Renkens, Nathan / BEL/ Momalle
WZ Racing
Bjerregaard, Nichlas / DEN/ Nibe, Denma

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing
Krc, Martin / CZE/ Šternberk

Easy MX Yamaha Team
van Mechelen, Joel / NED/ Prinsenbeek

SZA-STAV racing team

GPR Promo MX Team

110

110

108

143

113 13 7 10 13 10 8 13 0
12 94 HUSQVARNA 0 - - 8 16 - 25 5

94 20 - - 5 0 - 22 6
13 50 KTM - 2 0 15 0 16 0 18

50 - 3 12 - 3 15 3 16
14 831 KTM 0 16 - - 7 11 - 15

831 0 13 - - 12 0 - 20
15 179 KAWASAKI - - 6 12 0 - 18 4

179 13 0 6 12 10
81

JD 191 KTM Racing Team
Corneth, Jaap / NED/ Baarlo

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau
Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/ Chorzów

Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL
Flury, Cyrille / SUI/ Leuzigen

GPR Promo MX Team
van der Mierden, Sven / NED/ Valkenswa

107

103

94

179 - - 13 0 6 - 12 10
16 820 SUZUKI 6 5 0 - 15 - 16 0

820 0 10 - - 11 - 14 0
17 278 KTM 3 12 - 0 0 5 4 11

278 7 6 - 11 0 0 8 5
18 538 KAWASAKI 5 0 14 7 5 0 3 0

538 0 8 6 - 0 6 9 0
19 778 HUSQVARNA - 0 0 10 - 10 0 10

778 4 3 12 7 7

GPR Promo MX Team
Kratzer, Michael / AUT/ Anger
-
Sandner, Michael / AUT/ Rainbach

-
Wiemann, Dennis / GER/ Bocholt- Suderw
Team DIGA-Procross
Vermijl, Thomas / BEL/ Helchteren

COFAIN R i KTM

72

63

63

77

778 - 4 3 12 - 7 - 7
20 435 TM 2 0 4 0 9 0 9 -

435 11 0 4 0 8 1 11 0
21 280 KTM 8 0 16 - - - - -

280 18 0 15 - - - - -
22 378 KAWASAKI 10 13 1 - - - 15 0

378 0 18 0 - - - 0 0
23 189 KAWASAKI - 9 0 0 1 8 8 7

Korneliussen, Sam / DEN/ Aalborg Sv
KK TM Factory racing
Vondrasek, Jan / CZE/ Liberec

van Heugten, Roy / NED/ Achterveld
Team Modiform
Kordbarlag, Mika / GER/ Schloß Holte- St

JD 191 KTM racing team

COFAIN Racing KTM
63

59

57

57

52
189 - 0 0 7 0 10 0 2

24 334 SUZUKI 15 - 3 - 14 - - 0
334 0 - 1 - 9 - - 8

25 899 SUZUKI 11 7 0 0 0 0 2 0
899 8 5 0 0 - 4 6 0

26 472 KTM 16 - - - - 0 10 0
472 0 - - - - 0 16 0

27 102 KTM 0 - 12 3 - - - 2

Meier, Glen / DEN/ Trige
42

Gehrke, Nils / GER/ Kaltenholzhausen
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke

Fastseats Kawasaki
Gryning, Mathias / DEN/ Slagelse
Kaduuz Racing Team

Sikyna, Richard / SVK/ Liesek
KTM Kosak Racing Team

39

52

50

43

102 0 - 14 8 - - - 0MX SLOVAKIA
y ,

39

Printed: 06.09.2015 16:24 Site 1



ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2015
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 800 KAWASAKI 9 4 - - - 0 11 3
800 0 9 - - - 3 0 0

29 329 KAWASAKI - - - 5 18 - - -
329 - - - - 14 - - -

30 137 YAMAHA - 15 - - - - - 0
137 - 20 - - - - - 0

Bruggmann, Luca / SUI/ Balzers
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing

KEMCO Management-CrossXL.nl

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Nijenhuis, Luca / NED/ HEERDE

Asmanov, Dmytro / UKR/ Kijev
Team

37

35

39

Printed: 06.09.2015 16:24 Site 2

137 20 0
31 595 HUSQVARNA - - - 13 0 - - -

595 - - - 16 4 - - -
32 505 KAWASAKI 1 0 - - 0 1 13 -

505 6 0 - - 0 0 10 -
33 882 KTM - - - - - - - 13

882 - - - - - - - 14
34 392 YAMAHA - - - 16 0 - - -

392 - - - 0 7 - - -
Ander, Valentin / ESP/ Ayegui
TEAM YAMAHA AUSIO YAMALUBE

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/Opglabbeek
0
Wieckowski, Maciej / POL/ Motycz
MEFO Sport Racing Team
Larrañaga Olano, Iker / ESP/ Arinez
KTM Kosak Racing

27

23

31

33

392 - - - 0 7 - - -
35 622 KTM - - - - - 14 - -

622 - - - - - 9 - -
36 315 SUZUKI 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0

315 1 0 7 0 0 - - -
37 804 HUSQVARNA - - 9 0 0 0 0 -

804 - - 0 9 0 2 - -
38 318 HONDA - - - - - 7 - 0

318 - - - - - 12 - 0

TEAM YAMAHA AUSIO YAMALUBE

Steffen, Enzo / SUI/Onnens
HFour-MX Raceland Team

Ecca, Gianluca / GER/ Alpen
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base
Kutnar, Luka / SLO/ sentvid pri sticni
Husqvarna Maurer Racing

Mantovani, Michael / ITA/campogalliano
apexmoto

22

23

20

19
318 - - - - - 12 - 0

39 347 KTM - - 0 0 - 4 - 0
347 - - 8 1 - 5 - 0

40 194 KTM - - - - 11 - - 0
194 - - - - 0 - - 3

41 977 KTM 4 - - - - - - -
977 9 - - - - - - -

42 464 SUZUKI 7 3 - - - - - -
464 0 2

Engelen, Bryan / BEL/ Zonhoven
Team AID
Kohut, Tomas / SVK/ Rudina
Slovakia MX Profi Team
Te Beest, Mike / NED/ Duiven
Team DIGA Procross

HFour-MX Raceland Team
Klein, Johannes / AUT/ Steyr
COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zauner

13

12

18

14

464 0 2 - - - - - -
43 116 KTM - - 2 2 - - - 0

116 - - 5 2 - - - 0
44 371 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

371 10 - - - - - - -
45 610 KAWASAKI 0 0 0 - 10 0 - -

610 0 0 0 - 0 0 - -
46 28 KAWASAKI - - 10 - - - - -

28 0

Gouwenberg, Koen / NED/ Julianadorp
MX Team Akersloot

Team DIGA-Procross
Perkhofer, Manuel / AUT/ Rietz
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team

de Waal, Micha-Boy / NED/ Wijk en Aalbu
0

Sjoholm, Mads / DEN/ Gråsten
SH-Racing-Parts

11

10

10

10
28 - - 0 - - - - -

47 57 KTM - - 0 - 8 - - -
57 - - 0 - 2 - - -

48 324 KAWASAKI 0 - - 0 - 0 - -
324 4 - - 6 - 0 - -

49 177 KTM 0 1 0 0 0 - - -
177 5 0 0 0 - - - -

50 184 KTM - - 0 0 - 0 0 0König, Marco / GER/ Ansbach

Banzirsch, Alexander / AUT/ Eidenberg
Team BGtech/Ernecker
Wünsche, Franziskus / GER/ Klüden
KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

Plessers, Mathias / BEL/ Landen
DAM Racing

0

4

10

10

10

6

184 - - 0 4 - 0 - 0
51 227 YAMAHA - - 0 - 0 - 0 -

227 - - 0 - 0 - 4 -
52 154 YAMAHA - - - - 3 - - -

154 - - - - 1 - - -
53 531 HONDA 0 0 - 0 - 3 - -

531 0 0 - 0 - 0 - -
54 297 KTM - - - 0 - - - 0

Hellrigl, Florian / AUT/ Telfs

de Vries, Dani / NED/ Roden
Team  HE-JA/Bruggen Tweewielers

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger
Rock, Joey / GER/ Schnelldorf

KTM Kosak Racing Team
Gallwitz, Vincent / GER/ Rheinberg
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing

3

4

4

3

4

297 - - - 3 - - - 0Ferrotherm /JWD
, y

3
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2015
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

55 317 KAWASAKI - 0 0 0 2 - 0 -
317 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 -

56 126 KTM 0 - - - - 2 0 0
126 - - - - - 0 - 0

57 218 KAWASAKI - - - - - - 0 -
218 - - - - - - 2 -

ADAC Pfalz

Team

KTM Alksom Race Factory / Mefo Sport
Osieleniec, Kamil / GER/ Lublin
MEFO Sport Racing Team

Schittenhelm, Moritz / GER/ Urbach

Müller, Nico / GER/ Bruchsal

2

2

2
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218 2
58 118 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -

118 2 - - - - - - -
59 411 KTM - - - - - - - 1

411 - - - - - - - 1
60 710 KTM - - - - 0 - 1 -

710 - - - - 0 - 0 -
61 969 HONDA 0 0 0 - - - - -

969 0 1 0 - - - - -KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team

0
Karka, Dovydas / LTU/ Pasvalys
Garin MX Team
Jepsen, Emil / DEN/ Sonderborg

Motorrad Waldmann
Chetnicki, Gabriel / POL/ Zebrzydowice

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Lütges, Steffen / GER/ Grevenbroich

2

2

1

1
969 0 1 0 - - - - -

62 34 KTM - - - - 0 - 0 -
34 - - - - 0 - 1 -

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team
Hoffmann, Toni / GER/ Wismar
BvZ Racing Team

1
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